
Note: If you wish to be removed from this list, please contact the City’s Environmental 
Health Department on 9781 0471 or email: city@busselton.wa.gov.au

City of Busselton Registered Mobile Traders
This list is produced with permission from the traders below and shall not be construed as an 
endorsement by the City of Busselton. If you are a mobile food trader registered with the City 
of Busselton and would like to be included on this list, please contact Environmental Health 

Services on 9781 0444 or email: city@busselton.wa.gov.au

Trader Name Phone Email
Coffee Vans

LuvaCup Coffee Truck 0429 869 353 debandgary369@outlook.com
Pronto Cino 0418 912 584 yallingupshell@gmail.com
Silver Bullet 0400 070 204 silverbulletespresso@gmail.com
The New Beaut Coffee Ute 0408 980 557 thenewbeautcoffeeute@hotmail.com
Karma Life Co 0403 592 964 karmalifeco@gmail.com
Hayley Coffee Co 0415 175 662 Colleen_hicks@hotmail.com

Food Vans
Burnt Ends Smoking Co 0438 011 638 meat@burntendssmokingco.com.au
Dhiana’s Indonesian Catering 0424 758 184 dhiana9@yahoo.com
Goodies Hot Donut and Shake Shack 0410 161 118 karenrutter67@outlook.com
Fogs Dogs 0412 329 411 fogs.dogs@outlook.com
Peace Pizza 0400 562 870 info@peacepizza.com.au
Raw Life Juice 0409 984 001 info@rawlifejuice.com.au
Spice  Odysee 0448 392 509 spiceodysee@gmail.com
The Melt Method 0447 632 580 themeltmethodfoodvan@gmail.com
The Super Slush Truck 0417 962 182 superslush@outlook.com
The Well Dressed Potato 0447 768 288 info@thewelldressedpotato.com.au
Uncle Sam’s Smoke Shack 0447 632 580 unclesamssmokeshack@gmail.com
Hooked Up Fish & Chips 0401 327 377 benedettasimoni19@gmail.com
The Kiosk @ Mandalay 0406 604 117 Pavlos64@hotmail.com
Stoke Bakery 0406 188 519 accounts@stokebakery.com.au
Leeuwin Takeaway 0408 722 279 leeuwintakeaway@outlook.com

Ice-Cream Vans
Icequeen Ice-cream 0400 910 450 Icequeen-icecream@hotmail.com
Mr Wicked’s Hawaiian Shaved Ice / 
Moody Cow 0447 681 610 mrwickedsvan2004@gmail.com
SunCream Ningaloo 0424 524 040 suncreamningaloo@gmail.com
Houstos’ Chilly Treats 0429 888 093 andrew@houston@live.com.au
Griffo’s Soft Serve 0438 535 155 griffo77@live.com.au 

Other
Get Pickled & Get Shucked 0450 131 994 getshucked@outlook.com
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